HV611 External Hard Drive
The HV611 external hard drive combines a unique picture puzzle design concept with a SuperSpeed USB 3.0
interface. Capacities available are 500GB and 1TB.
Features Ordering Information
● Eye-catching monochrome puzzle patterns Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● LED Indicator shows transfer status 500GB □ AHV611-500GU3-CWH 4712366960008
● SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface 1TB □ AHV611-1TU3-CWH 4712366960015
 500GB ■ AHV611-500GU3-CBK 4712366960022
 1TB ■ AHV611-1TU3-CBK 4712366960039
 1TB ■ AHV611-1TU3-CPK 4712366960114
 1TB ■ AHV611-1TU3-CBL 4712366960138
Specifications
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Op. Voltage: USB DC 5V
● Op. Temperature: 5°C (41°F) to 50°C (121°F)
● Storage Media: 2.5” SATA HDD
● Size: 115 x 75 x 15mm (4.5 x 3 x 0.6in)
● Weight: 151g (5.3oz)
● Warranty: 3 years